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   September 2022 Courses
Thu 1 September 2022 (ZOOM) 
 COMPOSITE STEEL & CONCRETE STRUCTURES WORKSHOP 

Tue 6 September 2022 (ZOOM) 
 RETAINING WALLS DESIGN WORKSHOP 

Wed 7 September 2022 (ZOOM) 
 SLOPE STABILITY DESIGN WORKSHOP 

Thu 8 September 2022 (ZOOM) 
 WIND DESIGN WORKSHOP: LOW & MEDIUM RISE STRUCTURES 

Tue 13 + Wed 14 September 2022 (ZOOM) 
 STRUCTURAL STEEL DESIGN WORKSHOP 

Tue 20 September 2022 (ZOOM) 
 EARTHQUAKE DESIGN WORKSHOP: MODULE ONE  

Wed 21 September 2022 (ZOOM) 
 EARTHQUAKE DESIGN WORKSHOP: MODULE TWO  

Thu 22 September 2022 (ZOOM) 
 CRACKING IN CONCRETE STRUCTURES DESIGN WORKSHOP 

Tue 27 September 2022 (ZOOM) 
 CONCRETE TECHNOLOGY WORKSHOP 

Wed 28 + Thu 29 September 2022 (HYBRID) 
 TIMBER DESIGN WORKSHOP: MODULE ONE 

 

Course Information 
 HYBRID Workshops are conducted simultaneously via ZOOM and FACE-TO-FACE (Sydney). 
 Zoom invites are emailed at 8:30am AEST for a 9:00am commencement of the course. 

 Only registered attendees are permitted to view the online livestream. 

 For accreditation purposes, webcams MUST remain on during the livestream. 

 Recording of any ETIA courses is strictly prohibited. 

 For more information, contact us on (02) 9899 7447        registrations@etia.net.au 
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